
3/14/2014 Cub Scouts 26 lAS BCP

2014 SPRING QTR YOUTH EDU PARTICIPANT TOTAL 741

YEAR TO DATE YOUTH EDU PARTICIPANT TOTAL 2570

BCP-Balcones Canyonlands Preserve
COA-City of Austin
TA5-Travis Audubon Society

IC-Travis County
TNC-The Nature Conservancy

WBSN-WILD BASIN ST. EDWARDS UNIVERSITY

IP age

SPRING 2014:

• Over 40 volunteers will be helping with golden-cheeked warbler resighting this year.

Small Middle School 87 COALLi

12/12/2013 Covington Middle School 64 COA BCP

12/13/2013 BSA Cam pout 22 TNC BCP

12/14/2013 Girl Scouts 9 WBSN BCP

12/14-15/2013 BSA Cam pout 87 TNC BCP

1/11/2014 American Heritage Girl Troup 12 WBSN BCP

01/15-5/1/2014 SEU Topics in Arts- Undergrad Semester 6 WBSN BCP

1/24-1/25/2014 BSA cam pout 18 TNC BCP

2/1-2/2014 BSA campout 40 INC BCP

2/10/2014 Earth Native Wilderness School 11 TNC BCP

2/14/2014 Laurel Mountain Elementary 20 IC BCP

2/14-15/2014 BSA campout 22 TNC BCP

2/22/2014 SEU Population Biology and Ecology 15 WBSN BCP

2/28/2014 Laurel Mountain Elementary X 2 42 TC BCP

3/3/2014 Pease Elementary X 2 39 IC BCP

3/6/2014 Not Your Ordinary School 2nd Grade 44 WBSN BCP

3/6/2014 Career Day - Gallindo Elementary X 3 162 IC BCP

3/12/2014 Helping Hand Home at Vireo 14 COA BCP



12/14/2013 2nd Saturday Guided Hike 12 WBSN BCP

12/14/2013 LOOKING INTO LONG CANYON HK 17 COA BCP

12/20/2013 BCP Birding Series 10 COA BCP

1/4/2014 Nootsie Hike 16 TC BCP

9 TC BCP1/4/2014

1/1 1/20 14

1/1 1/2014

2/1/2014

2/1/2014

2/8/2014

2/8/2014

2/9/2014

2/15/2014

2/15/2014

2/16/20 14

2/21/2014

2/28/2014

3/1/2014

3/1/2014

3/8/2014

3/15/2014

3/15/2014

Canyon Vista Hike

2nd Saturday Guided Hike

Vista Point Hike

Nootsie Hike

BULL CREEK PERMIT HIKES

2nd Saturday Guided Hike

BCP Steps in History

BULL CREEK PERMIT HIKES

Snowden Hike

BULL CREEK PERMIT HIKES

BULL CREEK PERMIT HIKES

BCP Briding Series

BULL CREEK PERMIT HIKES

Nootsie Hike

Warblers, Water and Wildlife

2nd Saturday Guided Hike

Snowden Hike

Canyon Vista Hike

15 WBSN BCP

20 TCBCP

6 TCBCP

17 COABCP

15 WBSN BCP

21 COABCP

17 COABCP

17 TC BCP

19 COABCP

17 COABCP

12 COABCP

23 COABCP

7 TCBCP

21 COABCP

S WBSN BCP

10 TC BCP

10 TC BCP

BCP-Balcones Canyonlands Preserve TC-Travis County
COA-City of Austin TNC-The Nature Conservancy
TAS-Travis Audubon Society WBSN-WILD BASIN ST. EDWARDS UNIVERSITY

2lPa ge



1/25/2014 Riverplace Fenceline Cleanup 18 COA BCP

1/26/2014 Conservation Easement Community Program 30 TC BCP

2/1/2014 UT Birding 101 14 COA BCP

2/12/2014 American Youth Works Education Program 8 TC BCP

2/18/2014 LBJWC Riparian tour 5 TNC BCP

2/25/2014 TX Outdoor Women’s Network Presentation 30 COA BCP

3/7/2014 Annual Review of GCWA Viabililty 35 COA BCP

12/19/2013 BCP Demonstration Garden Planting - WaIler 10 COA BCP

Creek Center

1/25/2014 Riverplace Fenceline Cleanup 18 COA BCP

1/26/2014 Conservation Easement Community Program

2014 SPRING QTR. SPECIAL PARTJCIPANTiOTAIJ zo8

YRTO RATE SPECIAL TOUR PARTICIPANT TOTAL 785

BCP-Balcones Canyonlands Preserve
COA-City of Austin
TAS-Travis Audubon Society

TC-Travis County
TNC-The Nature Conservancy

WBSN-WILD BASIN ST. EDWARDS UNIVERSITY

3lPa ge

12/19/2013 Bc.i- Demonstration Garden ting

30 TC BCP
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